CARVIN - PARTS LIST
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-02091502R K MTR. BRACKET  3-10 BUTT 108.99
PTS-02091700R KM MTR. BRACKET 2½  8 BUTT 74.99
PTS-02135101R R,RC BKT 4-29/32 POLYP #9708 86.99
PTS-02136604R 5MP SEAL HSG 4-9/16FIT #9982 123.99
PTS-02136703R SEAL HSG 1=½-3HP MAGN #9982 123.99
PTS-02136802R BRKT MTR MTG, MAGNUM #9981 52.99
PTS-02138808R L. LR MTR BRACKET #11230 53.99
PTS-02138907R DISCONTINUED
PTS-02139202R 1.5,2,3MP SEAL HSG 5-1/4F#9982 78.99
PTS-02139301R 7MP,1MP SEAL HSG 4-7/8FIT#9982 123.99
PTS-02160901R SEAL HSG MAGN 2HP 5-5/32F 9982 123.99
PTS-02167245R BKT ABOVE GROUND POOL PMP ABS 41.99
PTS-02254514R LRC PUMP BRACKET 52.99
PTS-02254730R BRAKET DOMINATOR 43.99
PTS-03074903R THRU MOUNT CASE 1.5 278.99
PTS-03075009R THRU MOUNT CASE 2 278.99
PTS-03081106R 9705 CASE 1.5 77.99
PTS-03083706R 11354 CASE 2½BUTT GFN-3 68.99
PTS-03085602R 9977 STRN/CASE ASSY 2 134.99
PTS-03090602R FORCE BODY 2 190.99
PTS-03090701R FORCE BODY 3 217.99
PTS-03195724R LVL STRAINER/CASE ASSY 108.99
PTS-03199601R STRAINER CASE 133.99
PTS-05019500R 11309 IMP 5-1/8DX.310P PHOX 39.99
PTS-05019510R IMP C2000MAG 52.99
PTS-05034509R IMPELLER 7DOM-S1 41.99
PTS-05037106R IMP 5UMF3 5.13 DIA 39.99
PTS-05037304R IMP 4UMF3 4.80 DIA 39.99
PTS-05038203R IMP 1HP 4.890D X .234P GFN-3 39.99
PTS-05038302R IMP 1½HP 4.890DX.277 GFN-3 39.99
PTS-05038401R IMP 2HP 4.890D X .325 GFN-3 39.99
PTS-05117002R 01170 IMP 4.20DX.13P GFN3 54.99
PTS-05375902K IMPELLER KIT 3.73D F/3/4 HP 103.99
PTS-05375902R 3/4HP LR,LVL,LC IMPELLER #9838 41.99
PTS-05376009K IMPELLER KIT FOR ½ HP 79.99
PTS-05376009R .5HP LC,LR,LVL IMPELLER #9838 41.99
PTS-05380001K IMPELLER KIT 4-3/16D F/7 HP FR 89.99
PTS-05380001R ½HP IMP4-3/16D W/WR #9718 39.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-05380100K R,RC,MAG P,EP,PH 3/4HP REP/KIT 72.99
PTS-05380100R 9717 IMP 4-1/16D W/WR GFN3 39.99
PTS-05380209K RC,MAG,P,EP,PH 1HP IMP/KIT 72.99
PTS-05380209R 9717 IMP 4-25/64D W/WR GNF3 39.99
PTS-05380308K R,RC,MAG,P,EP,PH. 1.5HP IMP/KT 76.99
PTS-05380308R 9716 IMP 4-9/16D W/RG GNF3 39.99
PTS-05380407K R,RC,MAG,P,EP,PH.2HP IMP/KIT 74.99
PTS-05380407R 9716 IMP4-3/4D W/WR GNF-3 38.99
PTS-05380506K R,RC,MAG,P,EP,PH 3HP IMP/KIT 77.99
PTS-05380506R 9715 IMP4-3/4D W/WR GFN-3 39.99
PTS-05380605K P,EP,PH ½HP U.R. REPAIR KIT 71.99
PTS-05380605R 5URC IMPELLER 3-5/8 W/WR 9718 38.99
PTS-05381801R 2HP IMP 5-/16D #11286 39.99
PTS-05381900R 1.5HP IMP 5-/8D #11308 39.99
PTS-05382007R REPLACED BY 05019500R
PTS-05382106K IMPELLER KIT 4.00D F/3/4 HP 79.99
PTS-05382106R 1HP LR,LVL,LC IMPELLER #9838 41.99
PTS-05385208R 9716 IMP 5 39.99
PTS-05385307K IMPELLER KIT 4.20D F/1½ HP 85.99
PTS-05385307R 1½HP LR,LVL,LC IMP #11350 41.99
PTS-05385406R 1HP IMP 4.75D #11351 39.99
PTS-05385505R 7HP IMP 4-3/4D #11353 39.99
PTS-05385510R MOD 11353 IMP 4.625D GFN3 62.99
PTS-05386206R 11343 IMP 3.45DX.32P GFN-3 33.99
PTS-05386305R J, S1K IMPELLER 3/4HP GFN3 33.99
PTS-05386305R J, S1K IMPELLER 3/4HP GFN3 33.99
PTS-05386404R J-S15K IMPELLER 1HP GFN-3 33.99
PTS-05386503R 11304 IMP 4.22DX.33PGFN-3 33.99
PTS-05391008R C1397 IMP 4.20D X .425P GFN-3 28.99
PTS-05391107R 9838 IMP 3.45D X .30P GFN3 41.99
PTS-05391404 11343 IMP 3.96D X.28P GFN3 16.99
PTS-05393608R 11470 IMP 3.73D X .28P GFN-3 41.99
PTS-05393707R 11470 IMP 4.00D X .26P GFN-3 41.99
PTS-05393905R 11560 IMP 4.20D X .33P GFN-3 41.99
PTS-05394002R 11630 IMP 4.20D X .53P GFN-3 41.99
PTS-05803507R IMPELLER 3PK-S1/B 77.99
PTS-05803606R IMPELLER 5PK-S/B 77.99
PTS-05803804R IMPELLER 1PK-S/B 77.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-05803903R IMPELLER 15PK-S/B 77.99
PTS-05804000R IMPELLER 2PK-SB 77.99
PTS-05804109R IMPELLER 3PK-S/B 94.99
PTS-05811203R 9715 IMP ASY 4.625 OD NORYL 76.99
PTS-05813001R 9718 IMP ASY 4.182D L/HOLES 69.99
PTS-05814010R 5962 IMP 4.54DX.25P GFN 93.99
PTS-05814020R 5957 IMP 4.54DX.31P GFN 93.99
PTS-05814030R 5969 IMP 4.54DX.38P GFN 93.99
PTS-05814045R 5970 IMP 60HZ 3.2DX.215P GFN3 48.99
PTS-06000806R DIFFUSER MGNUM 5.53 FIT 30.99
PTS-06001002R DIFF 6.75D MAGNUM 30.99
PTS-06015309R CYGNET DIFF 5 29.99
PTS-06015705R DIFF 4-1/4 FIT -1/8 L/WR#9719 30.99
PTS-06016307R 9724 DIFF 5.26D PHOX 30.99
PTS-06016406R RC DIFF 3HP 3.57 FIT #9724 30.99
PTS-06016505R DIFF MAG 5-1/4 FIT L/WR11288 29.99
PTS-06016517R 11288 DIFFUSER LOW NOISE 31.99
PTS-06016604R RC DIFF 2HP 5.10 FIT #9724 47.99
PTS-06016703R DIFF 4-7/8 FIT L/WR #11352 30.99
PTS-06051710R DIFFUSER 36.99
PTS-06051720R 5958 DIFFUSER 6.8 33.99
PTS-08254807R WEAR RING 2 5.99
PTS-10000206R 5SPSW 5/8 MECH.SHFT SEAL 31.99
PTS-10038000R SHAFT SEAL ½ 50.99
PTS-10080208R 5/8 S/F MECH SEAL B ASSY 32.99
PTS-10120913R REPLMNT SHAFT SEAL 3/4 T16 VITON 55.99
PTS-10139020R REPLMNT SHAFT SEAL 3/4 T16 36.99
PTS-10146207R FLOATING EYE SEAL 2½DX3/8 ELAS 10.99
PTS-10146207R FLOATING EYE SEAL 2½DX3/8 ELAS 10.99
PTS-10146314R SEAL RING 3DX3/8THK EPDM 14.99
PTS-10146413R SEAL RING 3½DX7/32THK EPDM 17.99
PTS-10150209R 3/4 DIA MECH SHAFT SEAL 36.99
PTS-11006202R PLATE SEAL CYGNET 26.99
PTS-11152000K CYG SEAL PLATE REPLACEMENT KIT 298.99
PTS-11151701R KM FLANGE 2 ½" BUTT 51.99
PTS-11151701R KM FLANGE 2 ½" BUTT 51.99
PTS-11151909R SUCT FLG K 3-10BUTT BLACK ABS 48.99
PTS-1184062R4 SCREW 10(SPCL) 4/BAG 1.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-1184205R4 ST-A PL PAN #12X1 1.99
PTS-12092409R STRAINER BASKET HANDLE 4.99
PTS-12103503R MOLDED BASE 36.99
PTS-12112405R MAGNUM FORCE MOTOR SUPPORT 7.99
PTS-12112603R MOT BASE MAG FORCE 19.99
PTS-12113502R BASE ASSY CYGET PUMP COMLY 51.99
PTS-12114104R BASE CE,MFM15,25EF,CFR25,SS150 89.99
PTS-12115200R L/UNIVERSAL FLTR SYS BASE 108.99
PTS-12116109R BASE TM FILTER 94.99
PTS-12250320R 9772 FILTER BASE-BLACK 75.99
PTS-12250627R 9846 L-PUMP BASE-BLACK 20.99
PTS-12261380R 5878 MAGNUM PUMP BASE ASSY 68.99
PTS-12261382R 5879 BASE MOTOR SUPPORT 7.99
PTS-12261480R PUMP BASE 32.99
PTS-13000609R DISCONTINUED
PTS-13000708R2 GASKET DM STD/THROAT 2/BAG 21.99
PTS-13001003R2 GASKET FOR W/THROAT 2/BAG 34.99
PTS-13011408R VL GASKET      UPL 17.99
PTS-13011507R VL GASKET RUBBER   58.99
PTS-13037809R SQ-RG 5-21/32X3/16X.195 B-N 4.99
PTS-13037817R DISCONTINUED REPLACED BY 47035850R
PTS-13038203R DEFL GSKT900DX27/32L KRAT 4.99
PTS-13046206R SV SKIMMER GASKET 10 HOLE 6.99
PTS-13087002R100 GASKET IGL & IFD IFST QTY 100 223.99
PTS-13087002R2 GASKET IGL & IFD IFST 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-13087101R2 GASKET IFA IFST SERIES 2/BAG 7.99
PTS-13087804R GASKET F/PM SKIM FACE RG 12.99
PTS-13107404R STAR GASKET  2 DIAL VALVE 41.99
PTS-13107503R GASKET NIRL 2 - limited stock 8.99
PTS-13120704R2 GASKET MAIN DRAIN V-LIN 2/BAG 25.99
PTS-13121603R GASKET  QL SERIES 14.99
PTS-13121702R GASKET   QL SERIES 13.99
PTS-13121801 PACKING .58IDX½ 4.99
PTS-13121900R GASKET QL SERIES 6.99
PTS-13123005R2 FACE FLNG GSKT SKIMM 2/BAG 13.99
PTS-13123005R20 WWF SKIMMER FACE FLG GSK QTY20 136.99
PTS-13123104R VACUUM PLATE GASKET SKIMMER 12.99
PTS-13123203R VACUUM PLATE PLUG GASKET SKIMM 7.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-13123708R SQUARE RING GASKET, 3-3/16 8.99
PTS-13125604R SQ-RING 4-3/4X5-1/8 B-N DV 11.99
PTS-13127600R GASKET QL SERIES 9.99
PTS-13130000R100 GASKET 1,19 PACK 100 171.99
PTS-13192930R DOUBLE SIDED GASKET SKIMMER 20.99
PTS-13193020R2 UNION O-RING (2/BAG) 6.99
PTS-1360028R STRN RLIEF HEYCO USR400/1224 4.99
PTS-1360031R CABLE CLAMP 3/16 0.99
PTS-1360035R FAN 10 BLADE 4.47DX1.07H ABS 19.99
PTS-14038328R PIN SS DOWEL  1/4 5.99
PTS-14047010R RETAINING RING 7/16 0.99
PTS-14060727R2 #8X3/4 OVAL PH TS SS 18.8 2/BG 2.99
PTS-14071815R2 SCREW, PAN HEAD QL SERIES2/BAG 1.99
PTS-14072201R4 SS LOCK WASHER 3/8 (4 PER BAG) 4.99
PTS-14072508R STAIN HEX NUT 1/4-20 0.99
PTS-14072508R2 NUT SST HEX 1/4-20 0.99
PTS-14072508R6 HEX NUT SS 1/4-20 6/BAG 2.99
PTS-14072508R7 HEX NUT SS 1/4-20 7/BAG 2.99
PTS-14072524R4 PL HEX 1/4-20 SKIMMER 4/BAG 1.99
PTS-14072524R8 PL HEX NUT 1/4-20 SKIM 8/BAG 9.99
PTS-14073233R2 HEX CAP PL 3/8-16X2 3.99
PTS-14073852R WASHER PL .31X.75X.06 SKIMMER 0.99
PTS-14073852R4 WASHER PL .31X.75X.06 4/BAG 2.99
PTS-14073852R5 WASHER 5/16X3/4 X1/16 5/BAG 2.99
PTS-14074025R WASHER PL 13/32X13/16X1/16 0.99
PTS-14074025R2 WASHER 13/32X13/16X1/16 2/BAG 1.99
PTS-14074025R4 WASHER PL13/32X13/16X1/16(Q4) 2.99
PTS-14074306R6 HEX CAP SS 5/16-18X1 11.99
PTS-14075600R6 WASHER SS .34X.62X.06(6 REQ'D) 11.99
PTS-14087704R16 WASHER PL 9/32X5/8X.032 16/BAG 5.99
PTS-14126635R8 HEX CAP SS 1/4-20X3/4 10.99
PTS-14126718R HEX CAP PL 1/4-20X1 0.99
PTS-14126734R4 HEX CAP SS 1/4-20X7/8 5.99
PTS-14126817R2 PL HEX CAPSCREW 1/4-20X1 2PK 1.99
PTS-14126916R6 CASE BOLT 1/4-20X1-1/4SS 6/BAG 9.99
PTS-14127060R2 CAR BOLT SS 1/4-20X1 1.99
PTS-14127419R HEX CAP SS 5/16-18X3/4 1.99
PTS-14127419R6 HEX CAP 5/16-18X3/4 /BAG 6.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-14129225R HEX CAP SCREW 3/8-16X3/4 LG 0.99
PTS-14129225R4 HEX CAP SCREW 3/8-16X3/4 4/BAG 2.99
PTS-14129324R4 HEX CAP PL 3/8-16X7/8 3.99
PTS-14129613R HEX CAP PL 3/8-16X1-1/4 3.99
PTS-14130025R HEX CAP PL 3/8-16X2-1/4 1.99
PTS-14130025R2 HEX CAP SCREW 3/8X2-1/4 2.99
PTS-14130108 HEX CAP SS 3/8-16X2½ 3.99
PTS-14130207R4 HEX CAP SS 3/8-16X3"LG (4/BAG) 9.99
PTS-14136923R2 NUT PL HEX  #8-32 (2/BAG) 1.99
PTS-14137608R SKIMMER HEAD SCREW 5/8 0.99
PTS-14139968R SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 1/4 2.99
PTS-14143804R2 DISCONTINUED
PTS-14143820R WASHER PL LK  #8 EXT TOOTH 0.99
PTS-14145200R2 WASHER (2 PER BAG) 1.99
PTS-14172100R100 OVL SCR 1/4-20X1-1/8 152.99
PTS-14172100R14 OVALSCREW 1/4-20X1-1/8L 14/BAG 20.99
PTS-14172100R4 MS OV PH 1/4-20X1-1/8 5.99
PTS-14172209R PAN HEAD SCREWS IFL IFST SERIE 1.99
PTS-14172209R2 PAN HEAD SCREWS IFL IFST SERIE 3.99
PTS-14173603R DISCONTINUED
PTS-14198402R FOAM WASH ½IDX1½0DX.045 4.99
PTS-14202907R8 SELF-TAPING SCREW MOL215 8/BAG 19.99
PTS-14203103R SCREW RET 3/8X5/32X1/16 RUB 1.99
PTS-14203103R2 WASHER 2/BG 1.99
PTS-14203301R100 MS 316SS OVPH 1/4-20X3/4" (100/BAG) 73.99
PTS-14203301R4 MS 316SS OV 1/4-20X3/4 4.99
PTS-14203509R WASHER IFD IFST SERIES 6.99
PTS-14203920R SPACER IFD IFST SERIES 4.99
PTS-14206106R SCREW, OVAL HEAD QL SERIES 1.99
PTS-14211205R2 PLAS 316SS PAN #10X3/4 2.99
PTS-14212203R8 HEX CAP PL 1/4-20X4 3.99
PTS-14212720R100 FLATHEAD SCREW #12X1"LG (100/BAG) 71.99
PTS-14212720R14 FLATHEAD SCREW #12X1 9.99
PTS-14212720R4 FLAT HEAD SCREWS IFL/IFD 4/BAG 3.99
PTS-14212730R2 PAN HEAD SCREW ST 3.99
PTS-14212906R2 WASHER 11/16X7/32X.050 2/BAG 1.99
PTS-14222301R MS PL HEXWASH SL 10-24X1.25 1.99
PTS-14222301R100 MS PL HXWSH 10-24X1.25 100/BG 97.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-14222301R6 HEXWASH SCRW 10-24X1-1/4 6/BAG 5.99
PTS-14223002R2 WASHER 1.03X1.63X.030 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-14223002R3 WASHER 1.03X1.63X.030 3/BAG 6.99
PTS-14224901R WASHER SS 1.03X1.63X.015 3.99
PTS-14224901R2 WASHER SS 1.03X1.63X.015 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-14225502R PIN PL STR 5/16DX2-9/32 3.99
PTS-14225601R3 PAN HEAD SCREW #8X½ 2.99
PTS-14225601R4 SCREW #8X½ 2.99
PTS-14226320R MS PAN PH 1/4-20X1-1/8 2.99
PTS-14226320R7 MS PAN 1/4-20X1-1/8 15.99
PTS-14226500R4 MS PAN 1/4-20X1-1/4 3.99
PTS-14226614R4 MACH SCREW 8-32 X ½ 1.99
PTS-14235906R4 PAN HEAD SCREW 1/4-20X2 4/BAG 6.99
PTS-14236509R4 PAN HEAD SCREW 8X3/4 3.99
PTS-14250808R OVAL HEAD SCREW SKIMMER 1.99
PTS-14255010 MS PL HEX WASH #8-32X5/8 5.99
PTS-14255202R LASER DRAIN NOZZLE RETAINER 3.99
PTS-14257109R8 SCREW,OVAL HEAD QL SERIES8/BAG 2.99
PTS-14263820R2 MS SS PAN #10-24X3/8 1.99
PTS-14380400R8 EW COLLAR SLEEVE QTY8 14.99
PTS-14383301R2 WASHER 1-1/32X1½X1/32 2/BAG 3.99
PTS-14383301R3 WASHER SS 1-1/32X1½X1/32 Q3 5.99
PTS-14391000R6 SELF-TAP SCREW 8X3/4 2.99
PTS-14391030R2 ST-B PL PAN #8 (2/BAG) 1.99
PTS-14393607R 1/4-20 FASTENER KIT 29.99
PTS-14394802R10 MS PAN PH 1/4-20X1-1/4 19.99
PTS-14394802R6 MS PAN PH 1/4-20X1-1/4 16.99
PTS-14397004R6 HEX WASH SL 10-24X1-1/4 6REQ'D 7.99
PTS-14397103R100 NUT PL HEX SER FLG #10-24 100P 132.99
PTS-14397103R6 NUT HEX PL W/WASH #10-24(QTY6) 3.99
PTS-14402002R2 PLAS HEX WASH 14-10X3/4 5.99
PTS-14411607R UNION NUT 1½ 7.99
PTS-14411607R UNION NUT 1½ 7.99
PTS-14420301R4 ST-AB PL HEX ROL-LOC 8-32X½ 5.99
PTS-14420608R2 SCREWS 8X1-1/4 3.99
PTS-14420608R3 ST-A SS HEX WASH #8X1-1/4 6.99
PTS-14420608R5 HEXWASH HD A8-16X1-1/4SS 5/BAG 10.99
PTS-14423107R PIN DOWEL PL1/4X 9.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-14423800R6 HEX WASH SL 10-24X1-1/4 6REQ'D 6.99
PTS-14423909R6 HEX NUT430SS W/WASH10-24(QTY6) 8.99
PTS-14424808R EW RETAINER RING 9.99
PTS-14255202R LASER DRAIN NOZZLE RETAINER 3.99
PTS-14426209R EW DV THUMB SCREW 11.99
PTS-14426308R PIN SS FOR 2 DIAL VALVE HDLE 16.99
PTS-14426407R WASH 2 DIAL VALVE HDLE 9.99
PTS-14426605R WASH 2 DV VALVE HD      NYL 7.99
PTS-14426704R10 NUT E14 (10/BAG) 68.99
PTS-14427306R NUT 3-10 BUTT PVC BLACK 8.99
PTS-14428205R AIR BLEED KNOB W/O-RING 6.99
PTS-14428304R LS70 WIPER TIE ROD 34.99
PTS-14428502R LS55 WIPER TIE ROD 39.99
PTS-14428601R LS40 WIPER TIE ROD 33.99
PTS-14430805R FOAM WASH 2.30IDX3.00IDX.75TH 20.99
PTS-14431100R EW DIAL VALVE THUMB SCRW 1-1/8 12.99
PTS-14431407R LS WIPER ROD NUT 1/4-20 SS NYL 1.99
PTS-14431699R MS SS OV PH 10-24X1½ W/RTNR 8.99
PTS-14431803R VINYL-LINER RET FIT NUT 6.99
PTS-14432603R20 ST-A SS PH C'SNK #12-11X1 20PK 13.99
PTS-14432603R4 12-11x1 PH/HD C'SINK ST-A 4/BG 3.99
PTS-14432801R2 SCREW#8-32X1 FLAT MS-SS 2/BAG 2.99
PTS-14433700R ST-A SS PAN PH #12X1 3.99
PTS-14433700R2 12-11 X 1 3.99
PTS-14433999R MS SS PHIL HD OVAL #8-32 X ½ 12.99
PTS-14434096R3 PL HEX #12-14X3/4   3/BAG 2.99
PTS-14434203R FASTNER KIT V-L SPACER 5.99
PTS-14434506R18 LONG SCREW KIT (18/BAG) 31.99
PTS-14436109R4 3/8-16 SIL BRZ HEX NUT (4/BAG) 9.99
PTS-14437404R3 ST SS PAN PH #6-18 X 5/8 AB Q3 3.99
PTS-14438303R ST-AB SS PH C-SINK#12-11X1½ 8.99
PTS-14438709R AV40 TIE ROD 41.99
PTS-14438808R AV60 TIE ROD 32.99
PTS-14438907R AV80 TIE ROD 33.99
PTS-14439004R AV100 TIE ROD 37.99
PTS-14441406R5 ST-A SLT IND HEXWASH10X1 5/BAG 7.99
PTS-16013906R BASKET MODEL R & P #4578POLYP 15.99
PTS-16024002 DISCONTINUED
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-16026205R SPRING 302SS DV4 & DV6 8.99
PTS-16028201R VALVE1.25DX.60 5.99
PTS-16030009R LRC STRAINER/CASE ASSY 1.5 98.99
PTS-16030504R STRAINER CASE ASSY W/PLUG 139.99
PTS-16030702R L-PMP STR-CASE ASSY 12:0 DCHRG 130.99
PTS-16033900R MAX STNR/CASE ASSY 12 O'CLOCK 102.99
PTS-16072902R 9834 L-PUMP STRN BASKET ASSY 13.99
PTS-16098501R DISCONTINUED
PTS-16098600R 8387 STNR 2 138.99
PTS-16098709R 8387 STRN 1.5NPT-BLK W/PLUG 138.99
PTS-16100100R2 STRAINER COVER HANDLE TOOL 18.99
PTS-16105215R STRAINER BASKET 24.99
PTS-16107707R TM36 DIVERTER BASKET 44.99
PTS-16107708R TM DIVERTER BASKET 38.99
PTS-16108606R MAG FORCE BASKET ASSY 29.99
PTS-16109100R DISCONTINUED
PTS-16109209R SPRING E9 34.99
PTS-16109308R 2 DIAL VALVE HEAD NORYL 74.99
PTS-16109506R MAGNUM STRAINER BSKT ASSY 24.99
PTS-16109704R STRAIN BSKT W/FLPR FOR MAG PL 29.99
PTS-16109902R BASKET DM SKIMMER W/HANDLE 39.99
PTS-16110504R STRN BODY 2*NPT CYGNET 125.99
PTS-16110601R CASE/STRAINER BODY DOMINATOR 113.99
PTS-16111403R STRAINER CASE 96.99
PTS-16111700R MAXI STR-CASE ASSY 9:00 DISCH 109.99
PTS-16112005R MAXI STR-CASE ASSY 12:0  DCHRG 109.99
PTS-16112203R DISCONTINUED
PTS-16113120K STR/CASE KIT B-PUMP FLAT DCHG 79.99
PTS-16113409R MAG FORCE BASKET ASSY 12'TALL 31.99
PTS-16113510R MAGNUM FLAPPER ASSEMBLY 2004 12.99
PTS-16113805R CYGNET BODY 2 112.99
PTS-22340310R FLINGER .365X1.040X1/8 NEO 1.99
PTS-22340330R BAFFLE 6.41X5.41X.063 POLYE 4.99
PTS-22358709R 6PDV COMPRESSION SPRING 7.99
PTS-22363907R 9869 SAND-FILL COVER 7.99
PTS-22555522R SPOUT FILL 2 6.99
PTS-22557409R EW DV HANDLE ALUM/BRZ 73.99
PTS-22840049R 5PDV LABEL-JACUZZI-ENG/FR/GER 2.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-22840644R 6PDV LABEL-E/F/S WHITE/BLACK 6.99
PTS-22901830R SELF-ADH NEO 1 7.99
PTS-22910710R CORD SET 3M .75MM W/EURO PLUG 19.99
PTS-23199300R TOGGLE SWITCH 20A 120 VAC -FOR LRC DOMINATOR AND MAXI 13.99
PTS-23257702R DIAL VALVE SIGHT GLASS BOTTLE 5.99
PTS-23388201R 1-PIECE RUBBER BOOT & NUT 6.99
PTS-23471808R CORD W/PLUG 16-3 115V 25' 68.99
PTS-23471907R STRAIN RELIEF #1207 BLK 26.99
PTS-23472608R UMBRELLA CK/V 1-1/8DIA 5.99
PTS-23482300R 2" DV WASTE INDICATOR    POLY 11.99
PTS-23483407R2 AV 80 LIFTING STRAP 2/BAG 37.99
PTS-23483506R2 LS55 LIFTING STRAP 2/BAG 36.99
PTS-23483605R2 LS40/AV40 STRAP 28½ 34.99
PTS-23485600R CORD W/PLUG 12-3 3' W/O ST/RLF 56.99
PTS-23485709R CORD 6' ASSY W/O STR/RELIEF 38.99
PTS-23486301R CLAMP F/3'CORD 3.99
PTS-23486400R CLAMP F/6'CORD 3.99
PTS-23487200R RF-TP RET FIT TEST PLUG 14.99
PTS-23491194R RETAINER RING .82 GAP      UPL 23.99
PTS-23492101R LENS 7-9/16D W/LEDGE       UPL 41.99
PTS-23492606R VL BACK-UP RING         UPL 19.99
PTS-23492705R VL FACE RING         UPL 24.99
PTS-23494107R LIGHT BULB 120V 500W       UPL 52.99
PTS-23494115R LIGHT BULB 120V 400W       UPL 54.99
PTS-23494206R LIGHT BULB 120V 300W       UPL 44.99
PTS-23494305R LIGHT BULB 12V 300W     UPL 62.99
PTS-23494586R LIGHT BULB 12V 100W     UPL 65.99
PTS-23495302R2 AV100 LIFT STRAP 2/BAG 42.99
PTS-23497704R LENS 7-9/16D W/BLUE DECORATION 76.99
PTS-23497803R 12V WATERCOLOR BULB 906.99
PTS-23497902R 120V WATERCOLOR BULB 1054.99
PTS-23832860R CORD SET #18-3 115V 25FT 37.99
PTS-23832870R POWER CORD DOMINATOR 1 - 1½HP 46.99
PTS-23833890R
Capacitor for C3LREN/C5LREN/C7LREN - Condensateur pour
C3LREN/C5LREN/C7LREN
17.99
PTS-23833891R
Fan cover for C3LREN/C5LREN/C7LREN - Couvert du moteur pour
C3LREN/C5LREN/C7LREN
5.99
PTS-23833892R
Motor fan for C3LREN/C5LREN/C7LREN - Ventilateur du moteur pour
C3LREN/C5LREN/C7LREN
5.99
PTS-23833902R Capacitor for C750M - Condensateur pour C750M 19.99
PTS-23833903R
Capacitor for C1LREN/C15LREN/C1000M-S - Condensateur pour
C1LREN/C15LREN/C1000M-S
24.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-23833906R
Fan cover for C1LREN/C15LREN/C750M-S/C1000M-S - Couvert du moteur
pour C1LREN/C15LREN/C750M-S/C1000M-S
6.99
PTS-23833907R
Motor fan for C1LREN/C15LREN/C750M-S/C1000M-S - Ventilateur du moteur
pour C1LREN/C15LREN/C750M-S/C1000M-S
5.99
PTS-23834001R Capacitor for C1500M-S - Condensateur pour C1500M-S 27.99
PTS-23834002R
Fan cover for C1500M-T/C2000M-S/C2000M-T - Couvert du moteur pour
C1500M-T/C2000M-S/C2000M-T
8.99
PTS-23834003R
Motor fan for C1500M-T/C2000M-S/C2000M-T - Ventilateur du moteur pour
C1500M-T/C2000M-S/C2000M-T
7.99
PTS-23834011R
Capacitor for C2000M-S/C3000M-S - Condensateur pour C2000M-S/C3000M-
S
29.99
PTS-23834016R
Fan cover for C3000M-S/C3000M-T - Couvert du moteur pour C3000M-
S/C3000M-T
11.99
PTS-23834017R
Motor fan for C3000M-S/C3000M-T - Ventilateur du moteur pour C3000M-
S/C3000M-T
8.99
PTS-23834050R CAPACITOR 60HZ 250VAC 15UF 44.99
PTS-23834110R4 ENCL FOOT 5/16 2.99
PTS-24006900K 1½ in. STRAINER ASSY KIT 259.99
PTS-24007106K 1½ PC REPAIR KIT 133.99
PTS-24010100K M750H,UMI000H,7MGHF,1MAGHU RKT 122.99
PTS-24010209K RING-LOK R/RC SEAL/O-RING KIT 47.99
PTS-23833903R
Capacitor for C1LREN/C15LREN/C1000M-S - Condensateur pour
C1LREN/C15LREN/C1000M-S
24.99
PTS-23833906R
Fan cover for C1LREN/C15LREN/C750M-S/C1000M-S - Couvert du moteur
pour C1LREN/C15LREN/C750M-S/C1000M-S
6.99
PTS-23833907R
Motor fan for C1LREN/C15LREN/C750M-S/C1000M-S - Ventilateur du moteur
pour C1LREN/C15LREN/C750M-S/C1000M-S
5.99
PTS-23834001R Capacitor for C1500M-S - Condensateur pour C1500M-S 27.99
PTS-23834002R
Fan cover for C1500M-T/C2000M-S/C2000M-T - Couvert du moteur pour
C1500M-T/C2000M-S/C2000M-T
8.99
PTS-23834003R
Motor fan for C1500M-T/C2000M-S/C2000M-T - Ventilateur du moteur pour
C1500M-T/C2000M-S/C2000M-T
7.99
PTS-23834011R
Capacitor for C2000M-S/C3000M-S - Condensateur pour C2000M-S/C3000M-
S
29.99
PTS-23834016R
Fan cover for C3000M-S/C3000M-T - Couvert du moteur pour C3000M-
S/C3000M-T
11.99
PTS-23834017R
Motor fan for C3000M-S/C3000M-T - Ventilateur du moteur pour C3000M-
S/C3000M-T
8.99
PTS-23834050R CAPACITOR 60HZ 250VAC 15UF 44.99
PTS-23834110R4 ENCL FOOT 5/16 2.99
PTS-24006900K 1½ in. STRAINER ASSY KIT 259.99
PTS-24007106K 1½ PC REPAIR KIT 133.99
PTS-24010100K M750H,UMI000H,7MGHF,1MAGHU RKT 122.99
PTS-24010209K RING-LOK R/RC SEAL/O-RING KIT 47.99
PTS-24010308K M1000H,UM1500,1MAGHF,15MAGHU 122.99
PTS-24010407K MAG OVERHAUL KIT EM1500H 122.99
PTS-24010506K MAG OVERHAUL KIT EM2000H 122.99
PTS-24010605K EM3000H 3HP OVERHAUL KIT 144.99
PTS-24010704K MAGNUM SEAL/O-RING KIT 56.99
PTS-24010803K M500 5R/RC .5HP OVERHAUL KIT 127.99
PTS-24010902K M750 7R/RC .75HP OVERHAUL KIT 127.99
PTS-24011009K M1000 1R/RC  1HP OVERHAUL KIT 127.99
PTS-24011108K M1500 1.5R/RC 1.5HP OVHL KIT 131.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-24011207K M2000 2R/RC 2HP OVERHAUL KIT 147.99
PTS-24011306K M3000 3R/RC 3HP OVERHAUL KIT 118.99
PTS-24013609K SEAL/O-RG KIT LC,LR,LVL,LH,LP 34.99
PTS-24017212K SEAL/O-RG KIT CYGNET 50.99
PTS-24017235K 1 HP OVERHAUL KIT 122.99
PTS-24040302K STRAINER CASE ASSY KIT 139.99
PTS-31002405R2 REPLACED BY 605480R2
PTS-3100636638R PLUG 2" MPT SCH 40 WHITE 6.99
PTS-31010507R2 HOSE CLAMP 3/4X1-3/4 SS #20 Q2 7.99
PTS-31010090R DISCONTINUED 11.99
PTS-31011364R NIP 1½PE X 4½LG 7.99
PTS-31011463R ST27, ST33,S/PIPE 2 10.99
PTS-31028327R BUSH 2MNPTX1½FPT PVC40 22.99
PTS-31028327R2 BUSH 2MNPTX1½FPT PVC40 2/BG 44.99
PTS-31041820R SPACER LOCK NUT - REPLACE 31041817R 9.99
PTS-31063605K NPLE 1" PVC 80 X 2½"LG 13.99
PTS-31067606R COUPLING 2 7.99
PTS-31098700R ADPT 1½ TRD x 1½" SLP 4.99
PTS-31105307R ADPT 1½MNPTX1½ B 4.99
PTS-31105307R2 ADPT1½MNPT X ISRT PVC 2/BAG 8.99
PTS-31106206R ELB 1½X90 FPTXMPT WHT PVC40 18.99
PTS-31150006R UN2 1½ 1½ MNPTXFS (1½"MPT X 1½"SLIP/2" SPG, O-RING) 49.99
PTS-31150014R S2UN (2" MPT X 2" SLIP) 43.99
PTS-31150109R2BLK 2" SLIP BODYUNION BLACK (2 PER BAG) 24.99
PTS-31150303R UN5 UNION 1½/2 (1½" SLIP/2" SPG X 1½" SLIP/2" SPG, O-RING) 22.99
PTS-31152606R 9923 BODY 1½MNPT PVC 36.99
PTS-31152606R 9923 BODY 1½MNPT PVC 36.99
PTS-31152804R 9922 ADPT 1½FSL PVC 9.99
PTS-31152804R 9922 ADPT 1½FSL PVC 9.99
PTS-31153000R 9923 BODY 1½ FS PVC 14.99
PTS-31158603R2 15 UNS KIT 2/BAG (1 ½" SLIP BODY LOCK NUT O RING) 44.99
PTS-31158900R HOSE 1½D X 72LG BLACK 24.99
PTS-31159007R HOSE ADPT 1½MNPTX1½ B 7.99
PTS-31159007R2 ADPT 1½MNPTXBARB PVC 2/BAG 13.99
PTS-3116000523R HOSE 1.50DX23 32.99
PTS-3116000535R HOSE 1.50DX35 38.99
PTS-31160906R2 PLUG 1/4-18NPSM W/O-RING 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-31160906R50 PLUG 1/4-18NPSM W/O-RING 50/BG 84.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-31162407R HOSE 1½D X 24LG BLACK 17.99
PTS-31164908R ST24,27,33 FLTR.DRAIN PLUG 3/4 25.99
PTS-31165004R ADPT1½MNPTX0,44ORF PVC 7.99
PTS-31165301R ADPT 1½MNPTx0,76ORF 7.99
PTS-31165400R RED CPLG 2 9.99
PTS-31168708R SPACER LS/DE40 3 1/4 BTM 4.99
PTS-31168800R SPACER LS/DE70 9 1/4 7.99
PTS-31168909R SPACER LS/DE55 6 1/4 6.99
PTS-31169402R LS55 SPACER TOP 1-15/32LG 4.99
PTS-31169501R NPLE 1/4PVC80 X 2-7/8 4.99
PTS-31170905R UNION/HOSE ASSY 25 INCH 51.99
PTS-31171002R HOSE ASSY 27 INCH - Laser 192 systems 53.99
PTS-31171101R UNION/HOSE ASSY 30 INCH 57.99
PTS-31172406R NUT SPLIT UNION 16.99
PTS-31173107R AV40 TOP EXTENSION SPACER 5.99
PTS-31173206R AV60 TOP EXTENSION SPACER 4.99
PTS-31173305R AV80 TOP EXTENSION SPACER 2.99
PTS-31174600R STRAINER BASKET AIR BLEED TUBE 8.99
PTS-31175607R S15 UNS HALF (1 ½" SLIP BODY LOCK NUT O RING) 17.99
PTS-31175608R2 S15UNS KIT   2/BAG 22.99
PTS-31258106R ADPT 1½MNPTX1½ B 4.99
PTS-31266907R ASPT 1 ½" MALE SLIP X 1 ½" BARB 6.99
PTS-31271604R DISCONTINUED
PTS-31272206BR REDUCER BUSHING 2" MNPT X 1½" FNPT 10.99
PTS-31272206R RED BUSH 2MPTX1.5FNPT PVC40 10.99
PTS-31316151R PVC HOSE CLEAR 1.6IDX28 20.99
PTS-31328660R 5952 HOSE CONN 1.5SLIPX1.5H DV 7.99
PTS-32015208R MAG MOTOR COVER ASSY W/TOGGLE 33.99
PTS-39028022R DIAL VALVE PART DV ALUM. HANDLE 36.99
PTS-39068705R 6PDV DIVERTER ASSY 41.99
PTS-39068812R 9845 6PDV COVER/LABEL ASSY 45.99
PTS-39069307R DISCONTINUED
PTS-39069530R 5PDV COVER-BLACK W/LABEL 25.99
PTS-39069638R DV4 PORT BODY 57.99
PTS-39069640R 9855 5PDV PORT BODY W/ORIFICE 37.99
PTS-39073408R DISCONTINUED
PTS-39073606R 6PDVC-BLACK VALVE COVER ASY 119.99
PTS-39075304R COVER L-PUMP 29.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-39075310R STRAINER COVER 16.99
PTS-39076270R 6PDV PORT BODY/ORIFICE ASSY 81.99
PTS-39076280R 5PDV DIAL VALVE-JACU-BRD HOSE 130.99
PTS-39162102R 4POS COVER REPAIR PT ASSY 46.99
PTS-39251509K DV6/DV7 DIVERTER REPAIR KIT 52.99
PTS-39251509R DV6/DV7 DIVERTER 68.99
PTS-39251608R DV-6 VALVE COVER BLACK #9845 54.99
PTS-39251707K DV-4,DV-6 HANDLE REPAIR KIT 20.99
PTS-39252002K DISCONTINUED
PTS-39252002R DIVR ASSY 4POS KRATON ABS 45.99
PTS-39252408R L,LC STNR COVER 6X125 POLYC 35.99
PTS-39254701R SHERLOK AIR BLEED VALVE W/O-RG 3.99
PTS-39254701R50 AIR BLEED VALVE W/O-RING 50PK 184.99
PTS-39255005R DV 4POS COVER REP/PT ASSY 48.99
PTS-39255302R DV HDL 9847 BLACK ABS NO-NAME 13.99
PTS-39256201R KMG,KMGT, PMP STRAINER COVER 46.99
PTS-39256805R DV ASSY 6-POS 1½ 242.99
PTS-39257100R COVER-RMST DV-UNION 75.99
PTS-39257209R BODY-RMST DV-UNION 102.99
PTS-39257902R STRAINER COVER F/MAGN, R,P 34.99
PTS-39258108R 9844 6-POS DV BODY ASSY 70.99
PTS-39258207R WHILE QUANTITES LAST - DV DVK-4 KIT 140.99
PTS-39258306R DVK-6 KIT 180.99
PTS-39258405R DV 15VK-24 KIT 218.99
PTS-39258509R DIAL VALVE 15VK TM12H8 326.99
PTS-39258702R DV ASSY PRAHER 6-POS 2 409.99
PTS-39258810R 6TPDV-L160 DIAL VALVE ASSY 171.99
PTS-39258900R 6C DIAL VALVE-FLANGED 145.99
PTS-39258940R WHILE QUANTITIES LAST - 5C DIAL VALVE-FLANGED 106.99
PTS-39258950R COVER W/LABEL  DIAL VALVE 37.99
PTS-39258960R PORT BODY FLANGED DV 49.99
PTS-39261102R HANDLE E1 25.99
PTS-39261201R COVER ABS 2 41.99
PTS-39261300R 2" DIAL VALVE HOUSING 244.99
PTS-39261706R 2"DV HANDLE/COVER ASSY 232.99
PTS-39261805R CFR25 SYSTEM PIPE & ELBOW ASSY 51.99
PTS-39262001K WHILE QUANTITIES LAST - DV4 DIVERTER/COVER REPAIR KIT 117.99
PTS-39262209K DV6 DIVERTER/COVER REPAIR KIT 148.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-39262605K 7-POS DV KIT with pressure gauge 137.99
PTS-39262605R DV-7 COVER 41.99
PTS-39262704R BODY DVK-7 75.99
PTS-39262902K BODY 7-POS ASSY W/DEFL BASKET 78.99
PTS-39262902R BODY 7-POS DV 7.5D V-CLAMP FLG 84.99
PTS-42100001R BODY CC100,CC100V,CC150,CC150V 101.99
PTS-42100010R CARTRIDGE ELMENT CC100 190.99
PTS-42100020R CARTRIDGE ELEMENT CC150 227.99
PTS-42100030R COVER CC100, CC100V 45.99
PTS-42100040R COVER CC150,CC150V 54.99
PTS-42100050 5980 CARTRIDGE FILTER NUT-BLK 33.99
PTS-42100060R FILTER CLIP 2.99
PTS-42100130R UNION HOSE ASSY CC100, CC150 30.99
PTS-42100140R UNION HOSE ASSY CC100V, CC150V 98.99
PTS-42140707R STANDPIPE EXTENSION ASSY 12.99
PTS-42140710R LASER-II STANDPIPE EXTN ASSY 13.99
PTS-42159905R8 LASER 160 192 8/BAG 74.99
PTS-42160002R8 LASER 225,250 SCREW-IN LAT 8BG 207.99
PTS-42167809R STRAINER COVER RING-LOK 29.99
PTS-42169710R FILTER BASE L140- L160 146.99
PTS-42169711R FILTER BASE 31.99
PTS-42169720R PUMP MOUNTING PLATE 4.99
PTS-42170000R LASER192 1-PC MANF/PIPE ASY 69.99
PTS-42212118R DISCONTINUED
PTS-42212316R GRID LS/DE/EW55,75 AV60(8.5X18 53.99
PTS-42212514R GRID LS/DE/EW55,75 AV60 (7X18) 51.99
PTS-42225318R DISCONTINUED
PTS-42225409R CFT & CFR DRAIN PLUG PHOX 5.99
PTS-42234506K MAGNUM FORCE STRAINER KIT 268.99
PTS-42275620R CFT25TOPW/CHK/VL NO BYPASS THD 52.99
PTS-42275719R CFT25TOP W/CHK/VAL BY-PASS THD 52.99
PTS-42275818R CFT25TOP W/CHK/VAL BY-PASS THD 52.99
PTS-42276105R PIPE 0236D X 1453L ABS 18.99
PTS-42278309R CFR-25 BODY BLACK PP 70.99
PTS-42282806R COVER RING LOK 25.99
PTS-42285007R RING LOK  NUT #11253 W/TABS 58.99
PTS-42285205R LID COVER LS,CFR. 64.99
PTS-42286005R STANDPIPE ASSY MFM15 43.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-42286016K MFM15 STANDPIPE ASSY W/LATERAL SNAP 40.99
PTS-42286708R 8498 MTG NUT RATCHET DRLN 4.99
PTS-42287401R DRAIN PLUG ASSY 60.99
PTS-42288100K KIT 6FT HOSE (HK-6) 64.99
PTS-42288605R 9980 PUMP MTG NUT PC 61.99
PTS-42289306R CFR BODY 50 & 75 FT W/2  CONN 200.99
PTS-42289405R CFR BODY 100 & 150 FT W/2 CONN 310.99
PTS-42290403R INSPECTION PLUG ASSY RMST 10.99
PTS-42292300 ST27 MANF/STANDPIPE ASSY 36.99
PTS-42292307R ST27 MANF/STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 36.99
PTS-42292409R ST33 MANF/STANDPIPE ASSY 55.99
PTS-42292640K DISCONTINUED
PTS-42292706R O-RING 9.8X10.55X3/8 NITRIL 47.99
PTS-42293001R TC330-EW 75 TOP 11370 40 SQ FT 442.99
PTS-42293100R TC440-EW 100 TOP 11370 50 SQ FT 427.99
PTS-42293209R TC550-EW 125 TOP 11370 60 SQ FT 542.99
PTS-42293308R EW 150 TOP 11370 70 SQ FT 916.99
PTS-42293407R TC-EW BOTTOM ASSY #11371 916.99
PTS-42293408R EW BOTTOM 18X26 PHOX BLK PTD 900.99
PTS-42293506R NUT EW/TC FILTER 11372 ALUM 318.99
PTS-42293514R EW FULTER NUT 318.99
PTS-42293520R TC-EW FILTER NUT 357.99
PTS-42293704R EW DIAL VALVE ASSY 115.99
PTS-42294207R DIRT CTHR ASSY 50FT 81.99
PTS-42294306R DIRT CTHR ASSY 100FT 138.99
PTS-42294603R DIRT CTHR ASSY 80 FT 112.99
PTS-42294702R DIRT CTHR ASSY 120FT 141.99
PTS-42295006R ELEMENT EW100 10 X 24 49.99
PTS-42295105R GRID LS/DE70 AV80 EW100(8.5X24 49.99
PTS-42295204R GRID LS/DE70,AV80,EW100 (7X24) 89.99
PTS-42295303R ELEMENT EW125 10 X 30 60.99
PTS-42295402R GRID EW125 8½X30 76.99
PTS-42295501R GRID EW125 7  X 30 72.99
PTS-42295600R ELEMENT EW150 10 X 36 65.99
PTS-42295709R EW150 ELEMENT ASSY 8½X36 62.99
PTS-42295808R ELEMENT EW150 7  X 36 118.99
PTS-42296907R MANIFOLD ASSY-EW36/48/60/72 442.99
PTS-42297001R EW36 STANDPIPE ASSY 112.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-42297003R CURVED GRIDS X 18 55.99
PTS-42297005R CURVED GRIDS X 24 69.99
PTS-42297007R CURVED GRIDS X 30 87.99
PTS-42297009R CURVED GRIDS X 36 101.99
PTS-42297010R EW48 STANDPIPE ASSY 116.99
PTS-42297011R EW60 STANDPIPE ASSY 118.99
PTS-42297012R EW72 STANDPIPE ASSY 129.99
PTS-42297200K TEE/AIR VALVE ASSY KIT 34.99
PTS-42297804R8 TM31/ST27 LATERAL ASSY(8/BAG) 251.99
PTS-42297903R8 TM36 LATERAL (8/BAG) 257.99
PTS-42298802R 11324 ADAPTER 2 DV GFN-3 88.99
PTS-42299305R DIRT CTHR ASSY 150FT 159.99
PTS-42299503R DIRT CTHR ASSY 75FT 118.99
PTS-42299800R LID COVER LS,CFR. 94.99
PTS-42350702R 11328 ADAPTOR 1½ 140.99
PTS-42351106R8 190/225L LATERAL KIT(INCL 8EA) 58.99
PTS-42351304R EW RECLAMATION SUPPORT TUBE 170.99
PTS-42351502R EW SEPARATION BAG 125.99
PTS-42351525R EW AIR BLEED BAG 4.99
PTS-42351700R8 REPALCED BY 85532208R8
PTS-42352007R HARDWARE KIT FOR LASER SYSTEM 13.99
PTS-42352401R EW 75 MANIFOLD ASSY 90.99
PTS-42352500R EW 100 MANIFOLD ASSY 94.99
PTS-42352609R EW 125 MANIFOLD ASSY 96.99
PTS-42352708R EW 150 MANIFOLD ASSY 98.99
PTS-42353201R8 LAT KIT(8EA) 160L,SS185 52.99
PTS-42354100R DE SCOOP 10.99
PTS-42354407R LS/DE UPPER SUPPORT PLATE 18.99
PTS-42354605R DISCONTINUED
PTS-42355192R L192C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT 40.99
PTS-42355225R L225C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT 42.99
PTS-42355250R L250C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT 48.99
PTS-42355800R DISCONTINUED
PTS-42355909R LS/DE WIPER PLATE 12.99
PTS-42355909R2 LS/DE WIPER PLATE  2/BAG 23.99
PTS-42356206R DISCONTINUED
PTS-42356709R DISCONTINUED
PTS-42356907R GRID LS/DE40,50 AV40(8.5 x 12) 43.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-42357004R GRID LS/DE40,50 AV40(7 X 12) 41.99
PTS-42357806R LS40 BODY 2 184.99
PTS-42357905R 11225 FILT BODY 100' W/TABS 184.99
PTS-42359710K EW36 MANIFOLD/GRID ASSY 835.99
PTS-42359715K EW48 MANIFOLD/GRID ASSY 952.99
PTS-42359720K EW60 MANIFOLD/GRID ASSY 1098.99
PTS-42359725K EW72 MANIFOLD/GRID ASSY 1256.99
PTS-42360107R CFR LOCKING TAB 4.99
PTS-42360107R10 CFR LOCKING TAB(10/BAG) 42.99
PTS-42360305R EW SEPERATION TANK BODY 373.99
PTS-42361000R COVER SHER160/AV80 159.99
PTS-42361101R COVER SHER200/AV100 189.99
PTS-42361402R HANDLE LS/DE 10/32 8.99
PTS-42362301R BODY 1.5* LS40/CFR50,75 190.99
PTS-42362400R BODY 1.5* LS55,70/CFR100,150 310.99
PTS-42363200R FILTER SYS INTERCONNECTOR PIPE 11.99
PTS-42363232R INTERCONNECTOR PIPE 12.99
PTS-42363408R INTR-CONN-PIPE ASSY 23.99
PTS-42363705R TC300 SUPPORT TUBE 61.99
PTS-42364000R TC450 SUPPORT TUBE 51.99
PTS-42364307R TC600 SUPPORT TUBE 113.99
PTS-42365205R TC MANIFOLD ASSY ELEMENT 60.99
PTS-42365304R TC MANF.RET.KNOB W/WASHER 28.99
PTS-42366200R SHERLOCK BODY 1½ NPT CONNECT 226.99
PTS-42366290R SHERLOCK BODY WHITE 1- ½ NPT 226.99
PTS-42367102R NUT SHERLOK FILTER 79.99
PTS-42367300R SHERLOK 2½ FILTER BODY 226.99
PTS-42367706R COVER LATCH 5.99
PTS-42367706R10 COVER LATCH (10 REQ'D) 39.99
PTS-42370210K TC330-MB INTERNALS KIT 682.99
PTS-42370215K TC440-MB INTERNALS KIT 798.99
PTS-42370220K TC550-MB INTERNALS KIT 1024.99
PTS-42372028R COVER LARGE CE BLACK 70.99
PTS-42372029 HDWE KIT TM26 & 31 33.99
PTS-42372124R DISCONTINUED
PTS-42372300R NUT RING-LOK 9½ 70.99
PTS-42372305R CE BODY - BLACK 124.99
PTS-42372417K ANCHER KIT 6.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-42373209R ELEMENT, TC300-100 SQ.FT. (3 PER UNIT) 22.54 LG. 683.99
PTS-42373308R ELEMENT, TC450-150 SQ.FT. (3 PER UNIT) 28,54 LG. 876.99
PTS-42373407R ELEMENT, TC600-200 SQ.FT. (3 PER UNIT) 34,54 LG. 1107.99
PTS-42373902R SHER 160 DIRT CATCHER 159.99
PTS-42374009R SHER 200 DIRT CATCHER 156.99
PTS-42374108R AV40 GRID CASSETTE 366.99
PTS-42374207R AV 60 GRID CASSETTE 371.99
PTS-42374306R AV80 GRID  CASSETTE 494.99
PTS-42374405R DISCONTINUED
PTS-42375402R 250L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 47.99
PTS-42375470R L190C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT 45.99
PTS-42375475R L160C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT 47.99
PTS-42375485R L192C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT Replace by 42355192R 48.99
PTS-42375490R L225C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT Replace by 42355225R 48.99
PTS-42375495R L250C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT Replace by 42355250R 48.99
PTS-42375709R 160L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 44.99
PTS-42376004R 190L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 44.99
PTS-42376050R 192L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 44.99
PTS-42376103R 225L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 47.99
PTS-42376105 L140C-7 STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP FIT 67.99
PTS-42377002K LASER160 STPIP ASSY W/SNAP LAT 72.99
PTS-42377101K 190L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP-FIT 74.99
PTS-42377150K LASER192 STPIP ASSY W/SNAP LAT 75.99
PTS-42377309K LASER225 STDPIP ASSY W/SNAP LT 81.99
PTS-42377408K LASER250 STDPIP ASSY W/SNAP LT 81.99
PTS-42378010K 160L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 86.99
PTS-42378015K 192L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 106.99
PTS-42378020K 225L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 106.99
PTS-42378025K 250L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 109.99
PTS-42379000K UNIVERSAL LASER KIT 69.99
PTS-42379000R UNIVERSAL LASER KIT 69.99
PTS-42379910R ROUND TC MANIFOLD ASSY 80.99
PTS-42379920R TC-330 SUP/TUBE ASSY 22.52 LG 35.99
PTS-42379921R TC-440 SUP/TUBE ASSY 28.52 LG 41.99
PTS-42379922R TC-550SUP/TUBE ASSY 34.52 LG 44.99
PTS-42387494R HARDWARE KIT FRO SANI CLEAR 8.99
PTS-42380026R SHERLOCK INTERCONNECT PUMP TO FILTER KIT 21.99
PTS-42380037R SHERLOCK INTERCINNECT FILTER TO NATURE 2 21.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-42380290R SHER-CFR/ SHJ KIT US 28.99
PTS-42381001K HARDWARE KIT FOR LASER 48.99
PTS-42380290R SHER-CFR/ SHJ KIT US 28.99
PTS-42381001K HARDWARE KIT FOR LASER 48.99
PTS-42381105 HARDWARE KIT FOR LASER SLIP 39.99
PTS-42388207R SS160 STANDPIPE ASSY 45.99
PTS-42388306R SS185 STANDPIPE ASSY 45.99
PTS-42388405R SS240 STANDPIPE ASSY 48.99
PTS-42388801R STANDPIPE/MANIF ASSY. SF TM26 51.99
PTS-42388802R TM26-7C STANDPIPE MANIFOLD ASSY 50.99
PTS-42388803R TM26-7C STANDPIPE MANIFOLD ASSY 2" 51.99
PTS-42388908R STANDPIPE/MANIF ASST. SF TM31 52.99
PTS-42389007R TM36 STANDPIPE ASSY 52.99
PTS-42389205R8 TM31 LATERAL-SNAP FIT  (8/BAG) 277.99
PTS-42389304R8 TM36 LATERAL SNAP FIT  (8/BAG) 182.99
PTS-42389400K TM26 UNDERDRAIN ASSY W/SNAP LT 172.99
PTS-42389410K TM31 UNDERDRAIN ASSY W/SNAP LT 243.99
PTS-42389420K TM36 UNDERDRAIN ASSY W/SNAP LT 234.99
PTS-43003003R PLUG 2-1/8DX180FX9/16 RUBBER 11.99
PTS-43050509R SKIMMER COVER 43.99
PTS-43050707R 4138SKIM/BASKET ASSY ABS 46.99
PTS-43050806R SKIMMER MOUNTING RING 61.99
PTS-43058908R 9743 NUT 3-1/8-12 ABS 18.99
PTS-43059211R HYDRO-AIR FTG FLANGE  #9742 7.99
PTS-43000603R CYLINDRICAL VALVE FLOW REG/ VAL305/8L WH/DEL 18.99
PTS-43061803K ORFICE SET BALL LOCKING KIT 10.99
PTS-43061803KG ORFICE SET BALL LOCKING KIT - GREY 10.99
PTS-43061803R 8195 IF FITTING LOCK RING 4.99
PTS-43061803R100 8195 IF FITTING LOCKRING 100PK 442.99
PTS-43061902R FACE FLANGE IFL & IFD 8.99
PTS-43061902RG FACE FLANGE IFL & IFD - GREY 8.99
PTS-43061902R100 8193 IF FTG FACEPLATE   100PK 684.99
PTS-43062603R VPKIV V/PLATE ASSY RESD 42.99
PTS-43062900R FLAPPER VALVE ASSY 34.99
PTS-43063205R SKIMMER FACE FLANGE 24.99
PTS-43063916R ESCUTCHEON W 20E 37.99
PTS-43064112R 9755ESC3-39/64D 302SS FIN 35.99
PTS-43064203R DISCONTINUED
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-43064708R FLOW CONTROL ASSEMBLY 27.99
PTS-43064906R ½" CHECK VALVE 7.99
PTS-43064906R100 ½" CHECK VALVE (100 BULK PACK) 718.99
PTS-43065002R 9740NOZ27/32DIA ABS 15.99
PTS-43067602R SV BASKET WHITE 22.99
PTS-43067703R SV SKIMMER BASKET BLACK 22.99
PTS-43067711R DISCONTINUED
PTS-43069103R DISCONTINUED
PTS-43069111R DISCONTINUED
PTS-43071505R 011175 DIVERTER 5-9/32D PP 13.99
PTS-43078500R SV SKIM BASKET/FLOAT ASSY WHT 27.99
PTS-43078511R DISCONTINUED
PTS-43102409R MAIN DRAIN COVER 13.99
PTS-43102805R SKIMMER VACUUM PLUG 14.99
PTS-43102904R SKIMMER VACUUM PLATE 30.99
PTS-43103001R SKIMMER GROUTING RING SPACER 15.99
PTS-43105402R TOP COVER SKIMMER 26.99
PTS-43105402RG TOP COVER SKIMMER - GREY 26.99
PTS-43105402R20 TOP COVER SKIMMER QTY 20 520.99
PTS-43105600R GROUTING RING ASSEMBLY SKIMMER 48.99
PTS-43105600RG GROUTING RING ASSEMBLY SKIMMER - GREY 48.99
PTS-43109008R VACUUM PLATE SKIMMER 46.99
PTS-43109107R VACUUM PLATE PLUG SKIMMER 18.99
PTS-43109206R W-SKIMMER BASKET ASSY 38.99
PTS-43110709R TEST PLUG 12.99
PTS-43112804K M/DRAIN CVR WHITE DOME W/SCREW 16.99
PTS-43112804KG M/DRAIN CVR WHITE DOME W/SCREW - GREY 16.99
PTS-43112810R COVER, BLACK (DOME) 22.99
PTS-43112903R FACE FLANGE MOL 215 10.99
PTS-43112903RG FACE FLANGE MOL 215 - GREY 10.99
PTS-43114404R 9886 FACE FLANGE F/WB ABS SKIM 32.99
PTS-43114404RG 9886 FACE FLANGE F/WB ABS SKIM - GREY 32.99
PTS-43114404R20 FACE FLAGE WWFL SKIM 20/BAG 406.99
PTS-43116102R DISCONTINUED
PTS-43124601R WEIR ASSEMBLY SKIMMER 10.99
PTS-43124612R PM SKIMMER WEIR FLOAT ASSY REPLACE 43051002R 10.99
PTS-43124623R WEIR FLOAT POLYE SV SKIMMER BLACK 21.99
PTS-43124809R ORIFICE SET BALL INLET 4.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-43125580R SKIMMER WF HARDWARE PACK 13.99
PTS-43281145K DEFLECTOR BASKET W/SCREWS 21.99
PTS-43281609R PSJ NOZ 0890DX0290L ABS 12.99
PTS-43302306R C20 HYDRO BODY 9737 25.99
PTS-43304302R RF-l15 EYEBALL SEAT LINER 5.99
PTS-43305101R SKIM COVER 17.99
PTS-43305507R GROUT RING 15.99
PTS-43305606R WEIR FLOAT NON NSF APPROVED 38.99
PTS-43305705R SQUARE DECK RING 19.99
PTS-43305903R FACE PLATE V-L replaced by 43305930R 14.99
PTS-43305930R FACE PLATE 14.99
PTS-43306109R FACE PLATE V-L W-M 16.99
PTS-43306190R FACE PLATE V-L W-M BLANK 26.99
PTS-43306208R BASKET HANDLE 20.99
PTS-43306307R TRIM-PLATE DM SKIM.W/14432702 5.99
PTS-43308501K RF-G & L EYEBALL KIT RET. FTG. 12.99
PTS-43308808K FLANGE SPACER KIT 25.99
PTS-43309103R PLUG 1½ W/O-RING 9.99
PTS-43309202R PLUG 2" W/ O-RING 9.99
PTS-43309509R UNION NUT 2 8.99
PTS-43309600R 2" PLUG W/O-RING 7.99
PTS-43309610R 1.5" PLUG W/GASKET AND O-RING 11.99
PTS-43314608R BAFFEL CE 10.99
PTS-43314707R RETAINER 15.99
PTS-45101508R LENS, CLEAR QL SERIES 103.99
PTS-45101706R LIGHT BULB, 500W QL SERIES 129.99
PTS-45101805 8296 LIGHT BODY-BZ-MACHINED 306.99
PTS-45101904R FACE RING 150.99
PTS-45102001R REFLECTOR QL SERIES 13.99
PTS-45102100R RECEPTACLE  QL SERIES 53.99
PTS-45102209 PACKING NUT 7/16IDX1 19.99
PTS-45102407R FACE RING QL SERIES 113.99
PTS-45102506R 8308 FACE FLANGE CHROME PL 125.99
PTS-45102605R BACK FLANGE QL SERIES 113.99
PTS-45103108R SPRING CLIP QL SERIES 15.99
PTS-45103504R LIGHT BULB, 250W 143.99
PTS-45103801R NICHE ASSEMBLY 316.99
PTS-45104106 U/W LIGHT CORD ASSY 8FT 94.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-45105905R NICHE ASSEMBLY QL SERIES 298.99
PTS-47002209R O-RING 1 1.99
PTS-47003603R O-RING 2-3/8X2½X1/16 B-N 3.99
PTS-47010608R O-RG 3/16x3/8x3/32 B-N 0.99
PTS-47011002R O-RING 3/8 X 9/16 X 3/32 BUNA 3.99
PTS-47011200R O-RING ½X11/16X/32 B-N 1.99
PTS-47011200R2 PLUG O-RING  (2/BAG) 2.99
PTS-47011705R O-RING 13/16 X 1 X 3/32 BUNA 7.99
PTS-47016707R SPLASH COVER COUNTER-VIBRATION O-RING 4.99
PTS-47021209R O-RING 7/8X1-1/8X1/8 4.99
PTS-47021266R O-RG .986x1.276x.145 B-N 4.99
PTS-47021406R SHARKWAVE DIFFUSER O-RING 2.99
PTS-47021407R REPLACED BY 47021449R
PTS-47021449R O-RING 1X1-1/4X1/8 NTRL 1.99
PTS-47021803R O RING ID 1-3/8 OD 1 -5/8 x 1/8 FOR STAR LIGHT 0.99
PTS-47022504R O-RG 1-7/8 x 2-1/8 x 1/8 B-N 3.99
PTS-47022603R O-RG 2 x 2-1/4 x 1/8 2.99
PTS-47022801R O-RING 2" 2.99
PTS-47022868R O-RING 2-1/4X2½X1/8 B-N 1.99
PTS-47022900R 2" DV O-RING 2-3/8 x 2-5/8x1/8 6.99
PTS-47023007 O RING 2 ½ x 2 3/4 x 1/8 2.99
PTS-47023254R SQ-RG 2-3/4X1/8X1/8NTRL 2.99
PTS-47024856R SQ-RG 4-3/4x5x1/8 B-N 5.99
PTS-47025005R O-RING 5 1.99
PTS-47025408R O-RG 5½X5-3/4X1/8 B-N 5.99
PTS-47025507R O-RING DVK-7 4.99
PTS-47025705R EW SEP/TANK O-RING 5.8X6.13X.1 9.99
PTS-47025853R SLR - LRC SQ RING 6X6-1/4X1/8 5.99
PTS-47025903R 0-RING 2.99
PTS-47026208R O-RG 7x7-1/4x1/8 FLT/EQ.VALVE 4.99
PTS-47032602R O-RG 1-5/8x2x3/16 B-N 2.99
PTS-47032800R O-RING 1-7/8X2-1/4X3/16 B-N 1.99
PTS-47033105R O-RING 2-1/4X2-5/8X3/16 B-N 5.99
PTS-47035241R O-RING 4-7/8X5-1/4X3/16 SI 10.99
PTS-47035340R O-RG 5x5-3/8x3/16 B-N   kb 8.99
PTS-47035506R O-RG 5-1/4x5-5/8x3/16 B-N 8.99
PTS-47035548R REPLACE BY 47035506R
PTS-47035704 O-RING 5½ X 5 7/8 X 3/16 B-N 4.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-47035746R O-RG 5½X5-7/8X3/16 B-N 6.99
PTS-47035803R O-RG 5.600X6.020X.210 B-N 8.99
PTS-47035850R SQ-RG 5-5/8X3/16X3/16 NTRL 7.99
PTS-47035902R DISCONTINUED
PTS-47036009R O-RG 5-7/8x6-1/4x3/16 B-N CFR 9.99
PTS-47036108R SHARKJET - ORKA STRAINER BODY MAIN O-RING 9.99
PTS-47036207R SHARK WAVE STRAINER BODY MAN 0-RING 7.99
PTS-47036405R O-RING TM26/31 11.99
PTS-47036447R O-RG 6-3/4x7-1/8x3/16 B-N 11.99
PTS-47036802R O-RING 7-3/4X8-1/8X3/16 B-N50D 26.99
PTS-47037106R WHILE QUANTITIES LAST - O-RG 8½x8-7/8x3/16 B-N 6.99
PTS-47038047R O-RG 11½x11-7/8x3/16 19.99
PTS-47038062R O-RG CFR-100 (FAT BOY) 28.99
PTS-47043401R DISCONTINUED
PTS-47044201R O-RING 7-1/4X7-3/4X1/4 B-N 26.99
PTS-47044233R O-RG 7-1/4x7-3/4x1/4 SILICON 23.99
PTS-47044300R O-RING 7½X8X1/4 BUNA-N 14.99
PTS-47044706R O-RING 9X9½ X 1/4 11.99
PTS-47046206R SQ-RG 2-15/16 x 1/8 x 3/16 B-N 17.99
PTS-47046305R SQ-RG 6-1/4x.145x.145 NTRL 10.99
PTS-47046602R SQ-RG 6-1/4x1/8x3/16 NTRL 3.99
PTS-47046602R3 SQ-RG 6-1/4x1/8x3/16 NTRL3/BAG 23.99
PTS-47056999R O-RG 20x21x½ NTRL EW TOP/BTM 44.99
PTS-47302015R WASHERS 30MM X 20MM X 1.5MM 2.99
PTS-47617204R O-RG 172MM X 4MM B-N 10.99
PTS-47666302R O-RING 6.10X6.52X.210 NITRILE 4.99
PTS-62688002 MOTOR COVER MAGNUM FORCE 16.99
PTS-85531102R8 160L LATERAL SNAP-FIT(8/BAG) 36.99
PTS-85531203R8 190/225 LATERAL SNAP FIT 8/BAG 44.99
PTS-85531304R8 250 LATERAL SNAP FIT 8/BAG 47.99
PTS-85532208R8 TM26 LATERAL KIT (8/BAG) 47.99
PTS-85540003R EW ELEMENT SUPP PLATE ABS 38.99
PTS-85540100R GRID GUIDE 8.99
PTS-85809420R LASER 225 TANK ONLY 281.99
PTS-85809430R LASER 250 TANK ONLY 325.99
PTS-85813300R LASER TANK ADAPTER FLANGE 77.99
PTS-85813902R CLAMP V-BAND 46.99
PTS-85813903K V-BAND PLASTIC CLAMP KIT 37.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-85826300R LASER DRAIN CAP W/GASKET 5.99
PTS-85826300R20 LASER DRAIN CAP W/GASKET 20PK 88.99
PTS-85853300R LASER DRAIN NOZZLE 7.99
PTS-85859300R LASER 190/225/250 BASE 78.99
PTS-85872310R 5872-A COVER BACKPLATE-BLK 18.99
PTS-85873310R 5873 LRC SPLASH COVER ABS 58.99
PTS-85873365R SHARK WAVE SPLASH COVER END CAP 18.99
PTS-85874300R NA INCLUDED IN 12250627R (NOT AVAILABLE ALONE)
PTS-85876483R SHARK WAVE SPLASH COVER 58.99
PTS-85877907R SHARKJET SPLASH COVER 58.99
PTS-85968300R 5968 6PDV PORT BODY 43.99
PTS-85968310R 5968 6C PORT BODY-FLANGED DV 80.99
PTS-85975320R 5975 UPPER PUMP HSG 78.99
PTS-85976320R 5976 LOWER PUMP HSG 72.99
PTS-88158001R DEF/FILT BASKET 5* PP 15.99
PTS-88194310R BALL INLET 3.99
PTS-88194310R100 8194 IF BALL L/ORIFICE (100PK) 353.99
PTS-88395009R TOP COV 896DX63 SKIM ABS 30.99
PTS-89700009R WEIR FLOAT 7317DX6 ABS 41.99
PTS-89704300R TRIMMER COVER SKIMMER 2.99
PTS-89704311K TRIMMER COVER KIT 6.99
PTS-91934158R PRESSURE GAUGE 0-60# 22.99
PTS-91934182R PRESSURE GAUGE 0-60PSI 21.99
PTS-91945167 MM-REM16 143.99
PTS-91945241 MM-REL30-DPDT-12VDC COIL 88.99
PTS-91945253 MM-REL30-DPST 12VDC COIL 88.99
PTS-91945261 MM-REL8-DPST-12VDC COIL 32.99
PTS-91945279 MM-REL8-DPDT 32.99
PTS-91945345 MM-CLOCK 80.99
PTS-91945394 MM-REL30-DPST 24VAC COIL 88.99
PTS-91945410 MM-AFP 202.99
PTS-91945428 MM-REL10-SPDT 12VDC COIL 59.99
PTS-91945444 MM4-RELAY BOARD 549.99
PTS-91945451 MM4-RECEIVER BOARD 213.99
PTS-91945469 MM8-RELAY BOARD 667.99
PTS-91945477 MM8-RECEIVER BOARD 246.99
PTS-91985234R CHECK-VALVE CE 5.99
PTS-94022400 7UMP/UMF-S MTR/HYDRAULIC KIT 560.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-94023174R 3P  DIFF REPAIR KIT - 1/3HP 90.99
PTS-94023175R 5P  DIFF REPAIR KIT - ½HP 100.99
PTS-94023176R 7P  DIFF REPAIR KIT - 3/4HP 100.99
PTS-94023177R 1P  DIFF REPAIR KIT - 1HP 100.99
PTS-94023178R 15P DIFF REPAIR KIT - 1.5HP 100.99
PTS-94023179R 2P  DIFF REPAIR KIT - 2HP 100.99
PTS-94023180R 3P  DIFF REPAIR KIT - 3HP 100.99
PTS-94026456R STRAINER BODY ASSEMBLY 216.99
PTS-94027489 1UMP/UMF-S MTR/HYDRAULIC KIT 578.99
PTS-94027497 15UMP/UMF-S MTR/HYDRAULIC KIT 631.99
PTS-94027505 2UMP/UMF-S MTR/HYDRAULIC KIT 749.99
PTS-94070210R S0125 STRAINER ASSY 1 1/3NPT 224.99
PTS-94082140 L140C-L/DV LASER FILTER STAINLESS STEEL V-CLMP 300.99
PTS-94082160 L160C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 266.99
PTS-94082192 L192C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 290.99
PTS-94082225 L225C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 327.99
PTS-94082250 L250C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 387.99
PTS-94086457R STORM26-TM TANK 586.99
PTS-94087007R LASER II-192 FILTER TANK ASSY 318.99
PTS-94087031R TM31 TANK 763.99
PTS-94087160R TM-36 SANDSTORM FILTER TANK 1146.99
PTS-94087822R SPLASH 160 TANK ASSEMBLY 266.99
PTS-94087830R SPLASH 185 TANK ASSEMBLY 290.99
PTS-94087848R SPLASH 240 TANK ASSEMBLY 387.99
PTS-94110020R VACUUM PLATE ASSEMBLY SKIMMER 16.99
PTS-94110038R FLOAT VALVE ASSEMBLY 92.99
PTS-94119770R WWFDC DECORATIVE FACE FLANGE 11.99
PTS-94119770RG DECORATIVE FACE FLANGE - GREY 11.99
PTS-94119880R GRS2 GROUTING RING SPACER 56.99
PTS-94128039 FACE PLATE KIT W GASKET ANS SCREW (MILLENIUM) 13.99
PTS-94220050 UNF CC100 CARTRIDGE FILTER 195.99
PTS-94220060 UNF CC150 CARTRIDGE FILTER 362.99
PTS-ETQ221665081115G 39263020K TOP STICKER JACUZZI 1.99
PTS-ETQ221665081237 39263020K TOP STICKER CARVIN 1.99
PTS-K10132 UNION 1½" MBT X 50 MM SLIP 12.99
PTS-K10133 UNION 2" MBT X 50 MM SLIP 12.99
PTS-K10142 UNION 2" MBT X 63 MM SLIP 12.99
PTS-K10144 UNION COMPLETE 1 ½" F X 50 mm (Laser Back Wash) 12.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-K10150 UNION 2" MBT X 50 MM SLIP/63MM SLIP 18.99
PTS-K10151 UNION ASSY 2" BSPT X 63 MM SLIP 12.99
PTS-P10553BLK 2" SLIP ADAPTOR BLACK 3.99
PTS-P10554BLK UNION NUT 2" BLACK 5.99
PTS-K10157 KIT UNION NUT 1.5" STARBRIGHT/STARWHITE 16.99
PTS-P10572 MOTOR SUPPORT FOR MF EUROPE 7.99
PTS-P10840 ADPT 2" BSPT X 2" BUTT 11.99
PTS-94132000 CONTROLLER FOR STAR LIGHT 222.99
PTS-94132012R 12 V ADAPTOR FOR STARBRIGHT/STARWHITE 35.99
PTS-94132040 TOOL FOR STAR LIGHT 9.99
PTS-94132060 AC ADAPTOR 60 HZ FOR STAR LIGHT 79.99
PTS-94132070 REMOTE CONTROL 52.99
PTS-94132800001R MAIN HOUSING 18.99
PTS-94132800002R WALL PLATE 8.99
PTS-94132800003R COMPRESSION NUT 3.99
PTS-94132800004R DOME 13.99
PTS-94132800005R UPPER DOME BODY 6.99
PTS-94132800006R WALL GASKET 3.99
PTS-94132800006R2 WALL GASKET (2 PER BAG) 7.99
PTS-94132800007R O RING 2.99
PTS-94132800008R O RING (small) 0.99
PTS-94132800009R MAIN HOUSING WITH JACUZZI LOGO 18.99
PTS-94132800102R STARBRIGHT REPLACEMENT LIGHT ASSEMBLY 135.99
PTS-94132950100R STARWHITE REPLACEMENT LIGHT ASSEMBLY (WHITE ONLY) 112.99
PTS-94132950125R DOME STARBRIGHT (WHITE ONLY) 13.99
PTS-94132950130R COMPRESSION NUT (WHITE) 3.99
PTS-94132950060R STARWHITE ADAPTOR ADDITION CABLE WITH SWITCH 11.99
PTS-94132800050R DISCONTINUED
PTS-94132950050R DISCONTINUED
PTS-9413612071R StarGlow Power Supply 60hz 78.99
PTS-9413612072R StarGlow Controller 167.99
PTS-23180012R MOTHER BOARD w DISPLAY FOR SANICLEAR 20 before Jan. 2016 469.99
PTS-23180013R MOTHER BOARD w DISPLAY FOR SANI CLEAR 20 after Jan 2016 469.99
PTS-23180014R MOTHER BOARD w DISPLAY FOR SANICLEAR 40 before Jan. 2016 578.99
PTS-23180015R MOTHER BOARD w DISPLAY FOR SANI CLEAR 40 after Jan 2016 578.99
PTS-23180016R POWER SUPPLY FOR SANICLEAR 20 201.99
PTS-23180018R POWER SUPPLY FOR SANICLEAR 40 214.99
PTS-23180022R DISPLAY BOARD FOR SANI CLEAR 20 AND 40 311.99
CARVIN - PARTS LIST CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-23180043R FLOW SWICTH FOR SALT GENERATOR SANI CLEAR 10 87.99
PTS-23180050R CONNECTOR 32.99
PTS-23180053R FLOW SWITCH FOR SANICLEAR 20/40 - BEFORE JAN. 2106 87.99
PTS-23180056R FLOW SWICTH FOR SANICLEAR 20/40 - NEW UNIVERSAL 87.99
PTS-23180058R FLOW SWICTH FOR  SANICLEAR 20/40 - AFTER JANUARY 2016 87.99
PTS-23180145R BYPASS FOR FLOW SWITCH SANICLEAR 6.99
PTS-94180052 REPLACEMENT CONTROL BOX FOR SANICLEAR 40 495.99
PTS-62688002 MOTOR COVER MAGNUM FORCE 16.99
PTS-43061803RG JACUZZI 8195 IF FITTING LOCK GREY 4.99
PTS-88194310RG JACUZZI BALL INLET GREY 3.99